MANUFACTURED HOMES

BRATTON TWP-OHIO VALLEY LSD

BRUSH CREEK TWP-OH VALLEY LSD

FRANKLIN TWP-OHIO VALLEY LSD

GREEN TWP-MANCHESTER LSD

JEFFERSON TWP-OHIO VALLEY LSD

LIBERTY TWP-OHIO VALLEY LSD

00055
03902
05328
05769
06031

02393
05535
06246

05677
06152
06188

03846
03881
06139
05455

02139
03825
03948
05099
06220
06251
06269

00555
01548
04324

MOON P CHRISTINA

EURY STEPHEN D

TREBONIDONNA A &/OR NISHANTH ELECTI
PAUL MISTY M

MOORE TONY R & OR REED LAURA

DERRINGER DONNAJ
STEWARD KEITH A
LEWIS GEORGE P &/OR ALANNA

HOOP BLAKE
MJM ESTATES LLC
MJM ESTATES LLC

BILYEU BETH E & OR LEE B

MIDDLETON NANCY C & HOLLISTER GREGORY C
THORNTON MERLIN

LONG JENNIFERR

MONTGOMERY JASON E
BOLDMAN BRIAN

BOLDMAN TIMOTHY W
BOLDMAN TIM &/OR CASSANDRA
SPARKS KARISSA

WARD COURTNEY M

SHIVELEY AMBER M

WAUDBY AARON &/OR TIMOTHY
PURDIN SAMUEL D
DAVIS DOROTHY DAVID GEORGE

$  12.09
$ 16.88
$ 90.80
$ 2073
$ 27.24
$  10.99
$ 2743
$ 733.23
$ 22.87
$ 10.80
$  22.99
$ 10.69
$ 41.58
$ 587.49
$ 39.17
$ 15.08
$ 27.16
$ 19.80
$ 164.56
$ 303.05
$1,327.12
$ 2585
$ 1277
$ 1554

$ 19.58



MANCHESTER TWP-MANCHESTER CORP

MEIGS TWP-OHIO VALLEY LSD

MEIGS TWP-PEEBLES CORP

MONROE TWP-MANCHESTER LSD

OLIVER TWP-OHIO VALLEY LSD

06274

00686
00798
02356
03871
05345
05636

01493
02507
02941
04168
05097
05461
06127
06158

02783
04208
06002

01366
02694
03658
05843
06189

01209
02053
03067
03456
03553

JACKSON SAMANTHA &/0OR JEREMY

CONN DANNY

SLACK RUBY

BOWLING JEFFREY K

WILLIAMS ROBERT JR &/OR STEPHANIE D
FRANCIS ANGIE R

POOLE RICHARD A

WHEELER CODY

LOCKHART HUEY &/OR JAMES

TAYLORALISHA L

SPURLOCK WILLIAM

MCCANN GARELD &/OR LOUISE

SETTY E WAYNE OR TIMMIE L C/O LARRY COMPTON
APPLEGATE LAURAE

VANDERBUILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC

CROTHERS ASHLEY
GRIFFITH BEVERLY J
SETTY DENNIST

ABRAMS STEPHEN WAYNE

MILLER DANIEL B

CALDWELL GARETHW &/OR CLARAM
BRUMLEY BRADLEY K

MESSIANIC TORAH OBSERVANT ISRAEL

HOCHSTETLER JOSEPH A
VILLARREAL CLINTON
EAVERS DENNIS P
BRAMEL DAVID M JR
EDWARDS JAMES R

&

559.53

20.48
41.58
20.48
20.37
27.78
12.90

©H H hH A H P

$1,674.50
41.58
24.06
16.84
49.26
15.65
247.65
528.97

©hH H hH P BH P B

10.76
23.54
322.29

© B BH

11.24
14.72
18.61
150.17
898.84

©@H H hH B H

46.20
16.06
30.64
27.57
30.64

©H H BH B BH



SPRIGG TWP-MANCHESTER LSD

TIFFIN TWP-OHIO VALLEY LSD

TIFFIN TWP-WEST UNION CORP

WAYNE TWP-OHIO VALLEY LSD

WINCHESTER TWP-WINCHESTER CORP

06111
02006

00527
00736
01464
02649
02682
03942
05617
05624
06001
06207

02325
05767
05831
06129

00609
01897
03570
05791
05794
06277

02040
05893
06029
06067

02891
03309

HULL ROBERT E & PATSY W
YOUNG TAMMY

ROUSH FRANK &/OR SHEILA

TAYLOR CONNIE S 2940 OLD STATE RD
FITE CARMEN R

SMITH JAMMIE L

BALDWIN WESLEY &/OR SHEILA
ARNOLD JEFFREY D

COOK LARRY A

ROEHLING KYLE D

FAWLEY PAMELA &/ OR CHARLES
HUNT DEBORAH M

PARTIN THOMAS
MCCOMAS ROXANNE
WOLKE CHARLENE
RIDDELL TERRY

FLORENCE FARRELLR

ROUSH FRANK B & OR SHEILAM
YOUR FUTURE PROPERTIES
MCKIRBY CATHERINE
HOCHSTETLER JOSEPH A
YATES JUSTINW

SMALLEY RUTH D &/OR HAYSLIP TINAD
WARD REBECCA &/0OR LANGHANS HANS
STERN TAMMY

ROSSELOT RANDALL D & MYRAK

STRICKLETT, SHANIA
RICKETT KENNY L

©+H &H

©hH B & hH hH &H ©H H PH B

© H PH H

©¥ &+

929.86
19.02

12.09
69.47
57.88
19.59
41.58
13.46
15.92
12.09
87.67
930.85

19.80
41.43
14.13
143.69

17.01
12.20
12.20
15.27
72.60
17.01

18.27
61.60
11.37
21.31

20.71
226.32



